
Nº
 CARGO DIRECTIVO 

A PLAZA DE:
CÓDIGO DE PLAZA MODALIDAD NIVEL EDUCATIVO/CICLO

CÓDIGO 

LOCAL

CÓDIGO 

MODULAR
NOMBRE  DE LA I.E.

1 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784891119313 EBR E.B.R. INICIAL 338638 466326 O55 LAS CARMELITAS

2 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881115315 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292065 1045319 1283 OKINAWA

3 SUB-DIRECTOR I.E. 784831119315 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292367 542423 1227 INDIRA GANDHI

4 SUB-DIRECTOR I.E. 784871116314 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 313591 1041276 1267

5 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881115314 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292621 1045194 1279

6 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784871119313 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 338756 543207 0124 GLORIOSA  LEGION CACERES

7 SUB-DIRECTOR I.E. 784811116317 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292126 834960 MANUEL  GONZALES  PRADA

8 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784841115313 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292579 765164 1260 EL AMAUTA

9 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784841115319 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292131 765149 1257 REINO UNIDO DE GRAN BRETAÑA

10 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784811115314 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292027 495085 1213

11 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881119314 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 307415 315275 1207

12 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881115312 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 292640 1045079 1270 JUAN EL BAUTISTA

13 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784801115312 EBR E.B.R. PRIMARIA 721773 1509496 1290 NUEVA AMERICA

14 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784861115315 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 291914 743815 1229 J.A.P.ANTUNEZ DE MAYOLO

15 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821119315 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 338841 765297 1219 JOSE CARLOS MARIATEGUI

16 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821119313 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 338718 578286 107 DANIEL ALCIDES CARRION  GARCIA

17 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821115310 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 298091 340299 1199 MRCAL RAMON CASTILLA

18 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821119318 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 338817 1008440 1137 JOSE ANTONIO  ENCINAS

19 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784891119315 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 292348 779868 1231 JOSE L. BUSTAMANTE Y RIVERO

CARGOS DIRECTIVOS EN  PLAZAS  VACANTES DE DIRECTOR / SUB-DIRECTOR.



20 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784891115319 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 292517 765305 1208 SAN FRANCISCO DE ASIS

21 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784811119315 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 313794 765404 1206 DANIEL ALCIDES CARRION

22 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881119310 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 307401 692442 1230

23 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784861119317 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 291768 690008 0074 FERNANDO BELAUNDE  TERRY

24 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821115316 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 298053 340414 FELIPE SANTIAGO  ESTENOS

25 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784861115312 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 292466 743781 0032 RAUL PORRAS BARRENECHEA

26 SUB-DIRECTOR I.E. 784871116317 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 292678 502484 6039 FERNANDO CARBAJAL  SEGURA

27 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784861119312 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 300715 778027 6018 INMACULADA CONCEPCION - HUARANGAL

28 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821119316 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 338723 578294 0108 SANTA ROSA DE QUIVES

29 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784861115311 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 291711 1074301 COLEGIO  NACIONAL  MIXTO HUAYCAN

30 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784821115311 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 298133 643783 787 ALMIRANTE MIGUEL GRAU

31 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784871115318 EBE ED. BASICA ESPECIAL 291773 1045830 15 MADRE TERESA DE CALCUTA

32 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784861115317 EBR E.B.R. SECUNDARIA 291773 1045830 COLEGIO NACIONAL DE VITARTE

33 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881115318 EBE E.B.R. PRIMARIA 291773 1045830 Nº 1271

34 DIRECTOR  I.E. 784881115318 CEBA E.B.A. AVANZADA 291773 1045830 CEBA Nº 1227

N

EL COMITÉ DE EVALUACION.






